w
w
w
.i
d
e
m
sa

For all IDEM Switches the NC circuits are closed when the guard is closed
and the Actuator present and power is applied to the solenoid.
Ordering example: MGL-2P Uniquely Coded with 5m cable:
Order Part Number: 461001
SALES
NUMBER
UNIQUELY CODED
(every switch - unique activation)
CABLE
LENGTH
463001 MGL-1P-U 5m
463002 MGL-1P-U 10m
463003 MGL-1P-U QC-M12
Replacement Actuator not available
SALES
NUMBER
MASTER CODED
(same code every switch)
CABLE
LENGTH
463004 MGL-1P-M 5m
463005 MGL-1P-M 10m
463006 MGL-1P-M QC-M12
463102 Replacement Actuator (Master Code)
SALES
NUMBER
UNIQUELY CODED
(every switch - unique activation)
CABLE
LENGTH
461001 MGL-2P-U 5m
461002 MGL-2P-U 10m
461003 MGL-2P-U QC-M12
Replacement Actuator not available
SALES
NUMBER
MASTER CODED
(same code every switch)
CABLE
LENGTH
461004 MGL-2P-M 5m
461005 MGL-2P-M 10m
461006 MGL-2P-M QC-M12
461102 Replacement Actuator (Master Code)
SALES
NUMBER
UNIQUELY CODED
(every switch - unique activation)
CABLE
LENGTH
462001 MGL-1SS-U 5m
462002 MGL-1SS-U 10m
462003 MGL-1SS-U QC-M12
Replacement Actuator not available
SALES
NUMBER
UNIQUELY CODED
(every switch - unique activation)
CABLE
LENGTH
460001 MGL-2SS-U 5m
460002 MGL-2SS-U 10m
460003 MGL-2SS-U QC-M12
Replacement Actuator not available
SALES
NUMBER
MASTER CODED
(same code every switch)
CABLE
LENGTH
462004 MGL-1SS-M 5m
462005 MGL-1SS-M 10m
462006 MGL-1SS-M QC-M12

460006 MGL-2SS-M QC-M12
460102 Replacement Actuator (Master Code)
Ordering example: MGL-2SS Master Coded with 5m cable:
Order Part Number: 460004
SALES
NUMBER
UNIQUELY CODED
(every switch - unique activation)
CABLE
LENGTH
464001 MGL-1M-U 5m
464002 MGL-1M-U 10m
464003 MGL-1M-U QC-M12
Replacement Actuator not available
SALES
NUMBER
MASTER CODED
(same code every switch)
CABLE
LENGTH
464004 MGL-1M-M 5m
464005 MGL-1M-M 10m
464006 MGL-1M-M QC-M12
464102 Replacement Actuator (Master Code)
SALES
NUMBER
UNIQUELY CODED
(every switch - unique activation)
CABLE
LENGTH
465001 MGL-2M-U 5m
465002 MGL-2M-U 10m
465003 MGL-2M-U QC-M12
Replacement Actuator not available
SALES
NUMBER
MASTER CODED
(same code every switch)
CABLE
LENGTH
465004 MGL-2M-M 5m
465005 MGL-2M-M 10m
465006 MGL-2M-M QC-M12
465102 Replacement Actuator (Master Code)
   PLASTIC VERSIONS:
   DIE-CAST METAL VERSIONS:
   STAINLESS STEEL VERSIONS: